20204 B RMBRHAERE FLRRA TR (GERSR)

- A % Rit A
179 11 11
178 2 13
177 8 21
176 2 23
175 9 32
174 0 38
173 8 46
172 9 55
171 16 A
170 12 83
169 22 105
168 18 123
167 23 146
166 18 164
165 28 192
164 37 229
163 28 257
162 31 288
161 49 337
160 35 372
159 62 434
158 62 496
157 45 541
156 50 591
155 49 640
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20204 B RMBRHAERE FLRRA TR (GERSR)

- A % Rit A
154 61 701
153 72 773
152 96 869
151 87 956
150 82 1038
149 82 1120
148 78 1198
147 80 1278
146 100 1378
145 100 1478
144 85 1563
143 113 1676
142 124 1800
141 90 1890
140 102 1992
139 103 2095
138 84 2179
137 88 2267
136 116 2383
135 107 2490
134 95 2585
133 101 2686
132 69 2755
131 80 2835
130 90 2925

#2003 10 i




20204 B RMBRHAERE FLRRA TR (GERSR)

7 O K A Rit A
129 89 3014
128 81 3095

3010 0




20204 E BB HAERE FLRRA TR (GFERSR)

7 O K A Rit A
593 11 11
591 2 13
590 2 15
589 2 17
588 1 18
587 1 19
585 1 20
583 2 22
580 3 25
579 2 27
578 1 28
577 2 30
576 1 31
575 3 34
574 2 36
573 1 40
572 2 42
571 5 47
570 6 53
569 3 56
568 2 58
567 3 61
566 1 62
565 7 69
564 7 76

B4 0/ 10 W




20204 E BB HAERE FLRRA TR (GFERSR)

- A % Rit A
563 4 80
562 7 87
561 6 93
560 3 96
559 9 105
558 7 112
557 6 118
556 9 127
555 4 131
554 6 137
553 8 145
552 5 150
551 12 162
550 7 169
549 11 180
548 8 188
547 7 195
546 6 201
545 7 208
544 14 222
543 6 228
542 11 239
541 11 250
540 6 256
539 12 268
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20204 E BB HAERE FLRRA TR (GFERSR)

- A % Rit A
538 15 283
537 11 294
536 16 310
535 15 325
534 17 342
533 18 360
532 18 378
531 13 391
530 14 405
529 10 415
528 18 433
527 19 452
526 13 465
525 16 481
524 17 498
523 19 517
522 18 535
521 17 552
520 22 574
519 20 594
518 24 618
517 25 643
516 20 663
515 27 690
514 20 710

#6001/ 10 0T




20204 E BB HAERE FLRRA TR (GFERSR)

- A % Rit A
513 17 727
512 17 744
511 29 773
510 37 810
509 17 827
508 32 859
507 23 882
506 29 911
505 20 931
504 26 957
503 36 993
502 24 1017
501 38 1055
500 35 1090
499 24 1114
498 30 1144
497 36 1180
496 30 1210
495 24 1234
494 28 1262
493 27 1289
492 30 1319
491 27 1346
490 32 1378
489 42 1420

700310 0




20204 E BB HAERE FLRRA TR (GFERSR)

- A % Rit A
488 28 1448
487 34 1482
486 39 1521
485 32 1553
484 31 1584
483 42 1626
482 36 1662
481 34 1696
480 30 1726
479 41 1767
478 35 1802
477 35 1837
476 46 1883
475 37 1920
474 38 1958
473 22 1980
472 41 2021
471 40 2061
470 39 2100
469 32 2132
468 31 2163
467 43 2206
466 32 2238
465 24 2262
464 29 2291
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20204 E BB HAERE FLRRA TR (GFERSR)

- A % Rit A
463 38 2329
462 26 2355
461 40 2395
460 31 2426
459 25 2451
458 36 2487
457 32 2519
456 37 2556
455 31 2587
454 28 2615
453 28 2643
452 24 2667
451 28 2695
450 25 2720
449 25 2745
448 30 2775
447 23 2798
446 28 2826
445 17 2843
444 30 2873
443 19 2892
442 21 2913
441 17 2930
440 16 2946
439 20 2966
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20204 E BB HAERE FLRRA TR (GFERSR)

BB A RitA¥
438 17 2983
437 7 2990
436 13 3003
435 17 3020
434 14 3034
433 7 3041
432 12 3053
431 9 3062
430 11 3073
429 5 3078
428 5 3083
427 5 3088
426 4 3092
25 1 3093
424 2 3095
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